  Marketing Memo
NVE Corporation.    11409 Valley View Road    Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617 USA    Telephone: (952) 829-9217    Fax: (952) 829-9189    Internet: www.nve.com
IsoLoop® is a registered trademark of NVE Corporation.
NVE Announces New Product Introduction
IL7xxB Series, 5.0 VDC only Version
EDEN PRAIRIE, Minn.-July 12, 2002-NVE Corporation (OTBB: NVEC) Isolation Products
Business Unit have introduced a cost-reduced, 5.0 VDC only version of the revolutionary
IsoLoop series of digital couplers.  Designers can now take advantage of the same high

materials with integrated circuits to make high performance electronic components.
All parts are available for immediate delivery.
Part numbering guide is attached.
For more information, contact your nearest authorized distributor or sales representative.  A
complete listing is available at http://www.nve.com/sales.
Contact: North American Sales International Sales  Sales in All Areas
  Anthony Leali   George Menzies  John Myers
  National Sales Manager Marketing Manager  Vice President
Phone: 952-996-1619   (44) 01355 248 599  952-996-1610
    Fax:  952-829-9189   (44) 01355 520 668  952-996-1600
  Marketing Memo
NVE Corporation.    11409 Valley View Road    Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617 USA    Telephone: (952) 829-9217    Fax: (952) 829-9189    Internet: www.nve.com
IsoLoop® is a registered trademark of NVE Corporation.
Isolator Part Numbering Guide
IL 710 -2 B TR7
     Bulk Package
     BLANK = Tube
     TR7 = 7" Tape & Reel
     TR13 = 13" Tape & Reel
     Supply Voltage
     BLANK = 3.3/5.0 VDC
     B = 5.0 VDC only
     Package
     BLANK = SOIC (0.3")
     -2 = PDIP
     -3 = SOIC (0.15")
     Base Part Number  Configuration
     710 = 1 drive channel
     711 = 2 drive channels
     712 = 1 drive, 1 receive channels
     715 = 4 drive channels
     716 = 2 drive, 2 receive channels
     717 = 3 drive, 1 receive channels
     Product Family
     IL = Isolators
Valid Part Numbers
IL 710-2
IL 710-2B
IL 710-3
IL 710-3B
IL 710-3BTR13
IL 710-3BTR7
IL 710-3TR13
IL 710-3TR7
IL 711-2
IL 711-2B
IL 711-3
IL 711-3B
IL 711-3BTR13
IL 711-3BTR7
IL 711-3TR13
IL 711-3TR7
IL 712-2
IL 712-2B
IL 712-3
IL 712-3B
IL 712-3BTR13
IL 712-3BTR7
IL 712-3TR13
IL 712-3TR7
IL 715
IL 715-3
IL 715-3B
IL 715-3BTR13
IL 715-3BTR7
IL 715-3TR13
IL 715-3TR7
IL 715B
IL 715BTR13
IL 715TR13
IL 716
IL 716-3
IL 716-3B
IL 716-3BTR13
IL 716-3BTR7
IL 716-3TR13
IL 716-3TR7
IL 716B
IL 716BTR13
IL 716TR13
IL 717
IL 717-3
IL 717-3B
IL 717-3BTR13